
H O S T E D  B Y

M A R K  D I A C O N O

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM

1:30PM

2:30PM

3:30PM

Autumn Dessert Decadence
Denise Tollyfield

The Great British Bake Off's
Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar

Taste of the Season
John Torode

North-Indian Vegetarian Recipes
Suki Pantal




Cider Pairing 
with The Beefy Boys & Westons 

K I T C H E N  T H E A T R E

A Taste of Herefordshire
Green Cow Kitchens

The Great British Bake Off's
Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar

The Great British Bake Off's
Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar

The Great British Bake Off's
Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar

North-Indian Vegetarian Recipes
Suki Pantal




The Great British Bake Off's
Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar

A Taste of Herefordshire
Green Cow Kitchens

A Taste of Herefordshire
Green Cow Kitchens

The Great British Bake Off's
Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar

Taste of the Season
John Torode

Cider Pairing: Game & Wild 
Foraging Westons & Rory Bunting




Cider Pairing: Sustainable Food 
from the Riverside Inn Westons 

& Andy Link

Spice: A Cook's Companion
- Mark Diacono

Hosted by Arit Anderson




