KITCHEN THEATRE

	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
10:30AM	Autumn Dessert Decadence	The Great British Bake Off's	The Great British Bake Off's
	Denise Tollyfield	Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar	Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar
11:30AM	The Great British Bake Off's	Taste of the Season	North-Indian Vegetarian Recipes
	Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar	John Torode	Suki Pantal
12:30PM	A Taste of Herefordshire	A Taste of Herefordshire	The Great British Bake Off's
	Green Cow Kitchens	Green Cow Kitchens	Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar
1:30PM	North-Indian Vegetarian Recipes Suki Pantal	The Great British Bake Off's Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar	Spice: A Cook's Companion - Mark Diacono Hosted by Arit Anderson
2:30PM	Cider Pairing	Taste of the Season	A Taste of Herefordshire
	with The Beefy Boys & Westons	John Torode	Green Cow Kitchens
3:30PM	The Great British Bake Off's Lockdown Baker Chigs Parmar	Cider Pairing: Game & Wild Foraging Westons & Rory Bunting	Cider Pairing: Sustainable Food from the Riverside Inn Westons & Andy Link



HOSTED BY

MARK DIACONO